	COMPARACIÓN DE LOS RESULTADOS

	TRABAJO CLAVE
	REQUISITOS MENTALES
	HABILIDAD
	REQUISITOS FISICOS
	RESPONSABILI-DAD
	CONDICIONES DE TRABAJO
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	A
	B
	A
	B
	A
	B
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	A
	B

	JEFE DE ASESORES
	1
	1
	1
	1
	5
	5
	1
	1
	5
	5
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	2
	2
	2
	2
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	2
	2
	3
	4
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	3
	3
	3
	3
	4
	4
	3
	4
	2
	2

	MENSAJERO 
	4
	4
	4
	4
	3
	3
	4
	3
	4
	3

	PATINADOR
	5
	5
	5
	5
	1
	1
	5
	5
	1
	1
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